LDSH - Hvar Island - Hvar

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Hvar Hvar Radio
Hvar Hvar Radio
Hvar Hvar Radio
Hvar Hvar Radio

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BRC DME

HUM HUMAC (BRAC) NDB
SPL SPLIT VOR/DME

TRI TROGIR NDB

DVN DRVENIK NDB

VRL VRLIKA NDB
Disclaimer

Split-Dalmatia County

Croatia

LD

90ft (27m)
GMT +1

43.18157, 16.63341

land
LDSH
n/a
n/a

747m (2451ft)

99°/279°

30m (98ft)

dirt

124.500

124.500

124.500

124.500

dist bearing
6 353.8°
6.6 23°
23.7 313.7°
26 307.4°
26.6 298.4°
45.9 345°

frequency
115.45

412

115.70

378

418

283
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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